EQUIPMENT PROTECTIONSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE4
ZONEX NON-METALLIC TERMINAL ENCLOSURE
ENCLOSURES
Product specific accessories, please find at the end of subsection.
For other general accessories, please refer to the chapter “Accessories
ZONEX NON-METALLIC TERMINAL ENCLOSURE
INDUSTRY STANDARDS
ATEX Directive 94/9/EC

2
,5
H
+
3
1
,8
H
11,0
1
3
,8
13,4
Y-Y
Item number Description H [mm] W [mm] D [mm] Q [mm] P [mm] No. of Latches
15411282 EXE300300150SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 300 300 150 236.5 73.5 1
15411283 EXE300300210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 300 300 210 236.5 133.5 1
15411284 EXE400300150SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 400 300 150 236.5 73.5 1
15411285 EXE400300210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 400 300 210 236.5 133.5 1
15411286 EXE400400150SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 400 400 150 336.5 73.5 1
15411287 EXE400400210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 400 400 210 336.5 133.5 1
15411288 EXE500400150SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 500 400 150 336.5 73.5 1
15411289 EXE500400210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 500 400 210 336.5 133.5 1
15411290 EXE500500210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 500 500 210 436.5 133.5 1
15411291 EXE600500210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 600 500 210 436.5 133.5 2
15411292 EXE600600210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 600 600 210 536.5 133.5 2
15411293 EXE600600300SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 600 600 300 536.5 223.5 2
15411294 EXE750500210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 750 500 210 436.5 133.5 2
15411295 EXE750600210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 750 600 210 536.5 133.5 2
15411296 EXE750750300SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 750 750 300 686.5 223.5 2
15411297 EXE900600210SS61E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 900 600 210 536.5 133.5 2
15411262 EXE300300150SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 300 300 150 236.5 73.5 1
15411263 EXE300300210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 300 300 210 236.5 133.5 1
15411264 EXE400300150SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 400 300 150 236.5 73.5 1
15411265 EXE400300210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 400 300 210 236.5 133.5 1
15411266 EXE400400150SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 400 400 150 336.5 73.5 1
15411267 EXE400400210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 400 400 210 336.5 133.5 1
15411268 EXE500400150SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 500 400 150 336.5 73.5 1
15411269 EXE500400210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 500 400 210 336.5 133.5 1
15411270 EXE500500210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 500 500 210 436.5 133.5 1
15411271 EXE600500210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 600 500 210 436.5 133.5 2
15411272 EXE600600210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 600 600 210 536.5 133.5 2
15411273 EXE600600300SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 600 600 300 536.5 223.5 2
15411274 EXE750500210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 750 500 210 436.5 133.5 2
15411275 EXE750600210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 750 600 210 536.5 133.5 2
15411276 EXE750750300SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 750 750 300 686.5 223.5 2
15411277 EXE900600210SS61HE Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 door 900 600 210 536.5 133.5 2
* HE - enclosure with horizontal mounting brackets
NOTES
Intrinsically safe terminal blocks can be installed in populated non-standard enclosures.
IECEx populated enclosures require IECEx-certified components specifically listed in certification (See IECEx SIR 09.0100 for

 Tagging (terminals, nameplates)
 Accessory installations: drain/breathers and stopping plugs
For product specific accessories, please go to the end of each subsection.
For other general accessories, please refer to the chapter “Accessories”.
ZONEX ATEX- AND IECEX- CERTIFIED, TYPE 4X, HINGED COVER
ENCLOSURES
* with properly evaluated assemblies using terminal blocks and/or approved Class I, Division 1 or 2 (no arcs, sparks or hot surfaces) devices installed
within the enclosure in accordance with NEC/CEC requirements (reference NEC 2011 Article 501.10(B)(4) and NEC 2011 Handbook).
Note: this is not an Explosionproof enclosure.
WWW.PENTAIRPROTECT.COMEQUIPMENT PROTECTION 9
NOTES
Intrinsically safe terminal blocks can be installed in populated non-standard enclosures.
IECEx populated enclosures require IECEx-certified components specifically listed in certification (See IECEx SIR 09.0100 for
more details).
Item Number Description H [mm] W [mm] D [mm]
15411298 EXE10210276SS6E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 screw cover 102 102 76
15411278 EXE152152102SS6E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 screw cover 152 152 102
15411279 EXE178178102SS6E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 screw cover 178 178 102
15411280 EXE216146127SS6E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 screw cover 216 146 127
15411281 EXE254254127SS6E Zonex EX e StSt316L IP66 screw cover 254 254 127
H
2
,8
1